



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA(COMM) 429/2025, CM APPL. 46114/2025, CM APPL.
46115/2025, CM APPL. 46116/2025, CM APPL. 46117/2025, CM
APPL. 46119/2025, CM APPL. 45607/2026, CM APPL. 45984/2026
GANESH PRASHADAPPELLANT

Through: None.

versus

NAWAL KISHORE SONIRESPONDENT

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NITIN WASUDEO SAMBRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

%

21.07.2026

1. None appears on behalf of the appellant.
2. Re-notify on 14th October, 2026.

NITIN WASUDEO SAMBRE, J

AMIT SHARMA, J

JULY 21, 2026/bsr